R100 Series
Diffuse Mode Sensors
Standard Technical Data
Voltage type DC
Operating voltage (min) 10 V
Operating voltage (max) 30 V
Housing length L 21.5 mm
Housing width W 11 mm

In
te
rf
ac
e Operating
elements
Output
type
Connection type
H
ei
gh
t H
EA
C
OBT100-R100-2EP-IO-0,3M-V1-L With background suppression 100 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M12 plug 37.1
OBT100-R100-2EP-IO-0,3M-V31-L With background suppression 100 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M8 plug 37.1
OBT100-R100-2EP-IO-1T-L With background evaluation 100 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable 37.1
OBT100-R100-2EP-IO-L With background suppression 100 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable 37.1
OBT100-R100-2EP-IO-V31-1T-L With background evaluation 100 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBT100-R100-2EP-IO-V31-L With background suppression 100 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBT100-R100-EP-IO-0,3M-V3-1T-L With background evaluation 100 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 1 x push-pull Fixed cable with M8 plug 37.1
OBT100-R100-EP-IO-0,3M-V3-L With background suppression 100 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 1 x push-pull Fixed cable with M8 plug 37.1
OBT100-R100-EP-IO-V3-1T-L With background evaluation 100 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 1 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBT100-R100-EP-IO-V3-L With background suppression 100 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 1 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBT150-R100-2EP-IO With background suppression 150 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable 37.1
OBT150-R100-2EP-IO-0,3M-V1 With background suppression 150 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M12 plug 37.1
OBT150-R100-2EP1-IO With background suppression 150 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable 37.1
OBT150-R100-2EP1-IO-0,3M-V1 With background suppression 150 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M12 plug 37.1
OBT150-R100-2EP1-IO-0,3M-V1-IR With background suppression 150 Infrared LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M12 plug 44.5
OBT150-R100-2EP1-IO-0,3M-V31 With background suppression 150 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M8 plug 37.1
OBT150-R100-2EP1-IO-IR With background suppression 150 Infrared LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable 37.1
OBT150-R100-2EP1-IO-V31 With background suppression 150 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBT150-R100-2EP1-IO-V31-IR With background suppression 150 Infrared LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OQT150-R100-2EP-IO With multiple switch points 150 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer,
push-button
2 x push-pull Fixed cable 37.1
OQT150-R100-2EP-IO-0,3M-V1 With multiple switch points 150 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer,

Output
type
Connection type
H
ei
gh
t H
EA
C
OQT150-R100-EP-IO-V3 With multiple switch points 150 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer,
push-button
1 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OQT150-R100-EP-IO-V3-L With multiple switch points 150 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer,
push-button
1 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBT300-R100-2EP-IO-0,3M-V1-L With background suppression 300 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M12 plug 37.1
OBT300-R100-2EP-IO-0,3M-V31-L With background suppression 300 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M8 plug 37.1
OBT300-R100-2EP-IO-1T-L With background evaluation 300 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable 37.1
OBT300-R100-2EP-IO-L With background suppression 300 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable 37.1
OBT300-R100-2EP-IO-V31-1T-L With background evaluation 300 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBT300-R100-2EP-IO-V31-L With background suppression 300 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBT300-R100-E5-IO-0,3M-V3-L With background suppression 300 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer PNP Fixed cable with M8 plug 37.1
OBT300-R100-E5-IO-L With background suppression 300 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer PNP Fixed cable 37.1
OBT300-R100-E5-V31-L With background suppression 300 Red laser diode Potentiometer PNP M8 connector plug 44.5 ■
OBT300-R100-EP-IO-0,3M-V3-1T-L With background evaluation 300 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 1 x push-pull Fixed cable with M8 plug 37.1
OBT300-R100-EP-IO-0,3M-V3-L With background suppression 300 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 1 x push-pull Fixed cable with M8 plug 37.1
OBT300-R100-EP-IO-V3-1T-L With background evaluation 300 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 1 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBT300-R100-EP-IO-V3-L With background suppression 300 Red laser diode IO-Link Potentiometer 1 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBT350-R100-2EP-IO With background suppression 350 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable 37.1
OBT350-R100-2EP-IO-0,3M-V1 With background suppression 350 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M12 plug 37.1
OBT350-R100-2EP-IO-0,3M-V1-1T With background evaluation 350 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M12 plug 37.1
OBT350-R100-2EP-IO-0,3M-V1-IR With background suppression 350 Infrared LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M12 plug 37.1
OBT350-R100-2EP-IO-0,3M-V31 With background suppression 350 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M8 plug 37.1
OBT350-R100-2EP-IO-0,3M-V31-1T With background evaluation 350 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M8 plug 37.1
OBT350-R100-2EP-IO-0,3M-V31-IR With background suppression 350 Infrared LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M8 plug 37.1
OBT350-R100-2EP-IO-1T With background evaluation 350 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable 37.1
OBT350-R100-2EP-IO-1T-IR With background evaluation 350 Infrared LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable 37.1
OBT350-R100-2EP-IO-IR With background suppression 350 Infrared LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable 37.1
OBT350-R100-2EP-IO-V31 With background suppression 350 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBT350-R100-2EP-IO-V31-1T With background evaluation 350 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBT350-R100-2EP-IO-V31-1T-IR With background evaluation 350 Infrared LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBT350-R100-2EP-IO-V31-IR With background suppression 350 Infrared LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBT350-R100-2EP1-IO-0,3M-V1-IR With background suppression 350 Infrared LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M12 plug 44.5
OBT350-R100-2EP1-IO-IR With background suppression 350 Infrared LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable 37.1
OBT350-R100-2EP1-IO-V31-IR With background suppression 350 Infrared LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBT350-R100-EP-IO-0,3M-V3 With background suppression 350 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 1 x push-pull Fixed cable with M8 plug 37.1
OBT350-R100-EP-IO-0,3M-V3-1T With background evaluation 350 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 1 x push-pull Fixed cable with M8 plug 37.1
OBT350-R100-EP-IO-V3 With background suppression 350 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 1 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBT350-R100-EP-IO-V3-1T With background evaluation 350 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 1 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5
OBD1000-R100-2EP-IO Energetic 1000 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable 37.1
OBD1000-R100-2EP-IO-0,3M-V1 Energetic 1000 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M12 plug 37.1
OBD1000-R100-2EP-IO-0,3M-V31 Energetic 1000 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull Fixed cable with M8 plug 37.1
OBD1000-R100-2EP-IO-V31 Energetic 1000 Red LED IO-Link Potentiometer 2 x push-pull M8 connector plug 44.5